Duncan Yeardley Easter Colouring Competition

Prize Draw Terms & Conditions

- 1. To be entered into the prize draw you must enter a completed Easter colouring sheet and return it to the Duncan Yeardley offices in Crown Row, Bracknell or High Street, Sunninghill.
- 2. The opening date for entries is 04/04/2025. The closing date of the prize draw is 6.00pm on 25/04/2025. Entries received after this time will not be considered.
- 3. Duncan Yeardley will provide an All-in-One Choice gift card for £100, redeemable at a choice of over 130 retailers, restaurants and experiences. More details here https://www.giftcard.co.uk/gift-cards/all-in-1-choice-gift-card.
- 4. The prize is non-exchangeable, non-transferable, and is not redeemable for cash or other prizes.
- 5. Entrants must be a parent or guardian of the child and aged 18 years or over.
- 6. The winner will be drawn at random from permissible entries received and will be notified by telephone by Friday 2nd May 2025.
- 7. Duncan Yeardley accepts no responsibility for any costs associated with the prize and not specifically included in the prize.
- 8. The winner may be required to participate in publicity related to the prize draw which may include the publication of their name and photograph in any media.
- 9. Entrants into the Prize Draw shall be deemed to have accepted these terms and conditions.
- 10. In the unlikely event of any dispute relating to the terms and conditions of the entries or the draw, the decision of the Managing Director of Duncan Yeardley will be final and binding on all parties.
- 11. Duncan Yeardley reserve the right to amend the terms without notice.